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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 17 Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
23.07.2022 - 17:57 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 25.26 Зоран Лазаровски
Незванични MKD - 18 25.82 Александар Миладиновски
Незванични MKD - 16 26.18 Јован Јанковски ORION Ниш (SRB) 18.12.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.80 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Ниш (SRB) 18.12.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 31.86 Јован Јанковски
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A open

1. Jane Malinkov 04 Neptun, SK 28.45 479
2. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 29.08 449
3. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 30.22 400
4. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 36.64 224
5. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 39.57 178
6. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 40.02 172
7. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 40.28 169
8. Maksimilijan Lazevski 08 JUG Bitola 41.16 158
9. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 42.38 145

10. Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ST 42.96 139
11. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 43.25 136
12. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE 44.45 125
13. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 44.73 123
14. Vedran Tomchov 07 Akvaspirit 45.61 116
15. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 49.38 91
16. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines, ST 1:00.84 49
17. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11 Akvaspirit 1:10.42 31
18. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:11.99 29
19. Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:14.53 26

DSQ Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:04.67

B 17-18

1. Jane Malinkov 04 Neptun, SK 28.45 479
2. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 30.22 400

C 15-16

1. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 36.64 224
2. Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ST 42.96 139
3. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE 44.45 125
4. Vedran Tomchov 07 Akvaspirit 45.61 116

D 13-14

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 29.08 449
2. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 39.57 178
3. Maksimilijan Lazevski 08 JUG Bitola 41.16 158
4. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 43.25 136
5. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 49.38 91

E 11-12

1. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 40.02 172
2. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 40.28 169
3. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 42.38 145
4. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines, ST 1:00.84 49
5. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11 Akvaspirit 1:10.42 31
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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 17, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

F 10 and younger

1. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 44.73 123
2. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:11.99 29
3. Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:14.53 26

DSQ Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:04.67


